

Bid Tabulations
 2022 Water Pavement Patching Project
 Bid Opening: 6/28/22

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		All American Concrete		Bockenstedt Excavating Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	3010-2.06-B-0	Flowable Mortar	3	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	4010-A-1	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Main - Trenched, PVC Truss, 8"	4	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
3	4010-A-1	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Main - Trenched, PVC Truss, 12"	8	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	6010-A-0	Manhole, SW-301, 48"	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	6010-E-0	Minor Manhole Adjustment	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	6010-H-0	Remove Manhole	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	7010-E-0	Curb and Gutter, PCC, 24 inches wide, 8 inches thick	129.5	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,065.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,180.00
8	7030-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk or Driveway	194	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,940.00
9	7030-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4-inch	58	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,610.00
10	7030-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6-inch	38	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 3,078.00
11	7030-G-0	Detectable Warning	20	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00
12	7030-H-1	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 6-inch	97	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,245.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,529.00
13	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, 8 inches	67	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,390.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 5,427.00
14	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC (M Mix), 8 inches	38	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,320.00
15	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Greater than 8 inches	10	SY	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC (M Mix), Greater than 8 inches	178	SY	\$ 175.00	\$ 31,150.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 40,940.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,360.00
17	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, 7" HMA	10	SY	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC with HMA Overlay, 8 inch PCC Base	202	SY	\$ 190.00	\$ 38,380.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 43,430.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,180.00
19	7040-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC with HMA Overlay, Greater than 8-inch PCC Base	10	SY	\$ 205.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
20	7040-B-0	Subbase Over-Excavation	153	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,885.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,060.00
21	7040-I-0	Curb and Gutter Removal, 24 inches wide	129.5	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,942.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,590.00
22	7049-A-0	Full Depth Patch with Brick Pavement, 7" PCC and 1" HMA Base	10	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
23	8030-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
24	8030-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control, Additional Location	15	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
25	9010-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	2000	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00
26	11,020-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 42,100.00	\$ 42,100.00
27	11,020-A	Mobilization, Additional Location	15	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 183,362.50		\$ 235,800.00		\$ 204,374.00	